



the battery straight grinder ASC 9. This universal machine is ideal for work with nonwoven brushes and flap wheels. With the ASC 9, it couldn't be any easier to remove tarnishing or to blend into matte surfaces, e.g. on square tubes.

For surface work, reduction gears deliver a high torque and an unvarying working speed for a uniform grinding pattern. The grinder operates at a speed of 9,000 rpm and weighs only 2.0 kg including the battery pack. The user can choose the 6 mm or 1/4" standard chuck.



Delivering a high torque and an unvarying working speed, the battery straight grinder ASC 9 is the best solution for a uniform grinding pattern as needed e.g. on metal structures.

Technische Daten / Technical data / Caractéristiques techniques

Typ Type Type	Kapazität Charge capacity Capacité	Spannung Voltage Tension	Drehzahl Speed Vitesse	Spannzange Collet Pince de serrage	Gewicht Weight Poids	Gewicht inkl. Akku Weight with battery pack Poids y/c batterie
	Ah	V	min ⁻¹		kg	kg
ASC 9 6mm	5	18	9 000	6	1,740	2,030
ASC 9 1/4"	5	18	9 000	1/4"	1,740	2,030
ASC 22 6mm	5	18	22 000	6	1,640	1,930
ASC 22 1/4"	5	18	22 000	1/4"	1,640	1,930